2025 GRADED STAKES BY DIVISION -- 01-06-25

2YO Open Pace
BREEDERS CROWN
GOVERNORS CUP
METRO
BLUEGRASS
CHAMPLAIN

INTL STALLION
KINDERGARTEN
MATRON
NASSAGEWYA
THE ELEVATION

2YOPF

BREEDERS CROWN
SHES A GREAT LADY
THREE DIAMONDS
KENTUCKIANA
MATRON
BLUEGRASS
CHAMPLAIN

ETERNAL CAMNATION

INTL. STALLION
KINDERGARTEN

2YO Open Trot
BREEDERS CROWN
MOHAWK MILLION
PETER HAUGHTON
VALLEY VICTORY
WM. WELLWOOD
BLUEGRASS
CHAMPLAIN

INTL. STALLION
KINDERGARTEN
MADISON COUNTY

2YOTF

BREEDERS CROWN
DOHERTY
GOLDSMITH MAID
PEACEFUL WAY
KENTUCKIANA
MATRON
BLUEGRASS
CHAMPLAIN

INTL. STALLION
KINDERGARTEN

G1
G1
G1
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G1
G1
G1
G2
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G3
G3
G3
G3
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G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G1
G1
G1
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G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3

3YO0 Open Pace

BREEDERS CROWN
ADIOS

LITTLE BROWN JUG
M' PACE

NACUP

CANE

HEMPT

MESSENGER
MILLSTEIN
MONUMENT CIR.
PROGRESS
TATTERSALLS
BLUEGRASS

JENNAS BEACH BOY
MATRON

RALPH KLEIN MEM.
SIMCOE

SBSW

W. CANADA P. DERBY

3YOPF

BREEDERS CROWN

FAN HANOVER
LYNCH

JUGETTE

MATRON
ADIOOVOLO
BLUEGRASS
CENTURY CASINO
CLEOPATRA
COURAGEOUS LADY
GARNSEY

GORD & ILLA RUMPEL
LADY MAUD/MGM
M. SHALEE/SILVER.
NADIA LOBELL
SHADY DAISY
SIMCOE

US INDIANAPOLIS

3YO Open Trot

BREEDERS CROWN
CANADIAN CLASSIC
HAMBLETONIAN
KY. FUTURITY

BEAL

C. ERSKINE
GOODTIMES
YONKERS TROT
ZWEIG
BLUEGRASS
BUNKER HILL
DEXTER

MATRON

OLD O. BUCKET

P. LANGLEY MEM.
SIMCOE

S. DANCER MEM.

3YOTF

BREEDERS CROWN

DELMONICA HAN.
ELEGANT IMAGE
HAMBO OAKS

KY. FILLY FUT.

G1
G1
G1
G1
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G2
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G2
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G2
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G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

Aged Open Pace

BREEDERS CROWN
BORGOTA
CANADIAN P. DERBY
TVG/FAN DUEL

ARIA

BATTLE LAKE ERIE
DAN PATCH

DAYTON DERBY
EWART MEM.
GERRITY MEM.
GRADUATE
HAUGHTON
HOOSIER P. DERBY
JURAVINSKI

MCKEE MEM.

PRIX D'ETE
ALLERAGE

ALWAYS B MIKI
CAMLUCK

COMM. BARRY/J. AUGER
GOLD CUP & SAUCER
MOHAWK GOLD CUP
POTOMAC

ROBERT KANE

ROLL W. JOE/BROWER
SEND ITIN (SCD)

APM

BREEDERS CROWN

B C MATCHMAKER
ROSES ARE RED
DAYTON DISTAFF

D. HAUGHTON
LADY LIBERTY
MILTON

TVG/FAN DUEL
ARTISCAPE/P. STING
BETSY ROSS

CLARA BARTON

Aged Open Trot

BREEDERS CROWN
HAMBO MATURITY
MAPLE LEAF
TVG/FAN DUEL

YR INTERNATIONAL
CAESARS CLASSIC
CASHMAN MEM.
CHARLIE HILL
DAYTON DERBY
GRADUATE
MIECUNA
SPIRIT OF MASS.
ALLERAGE
CRAWFORD
CUTLER

EARL ROWE
MAXIE LEE
SEBASTIAN K

ATM

BREEDERS CROWN

DAYTON OAKS
ARMBRO FLIGHT
JRSTEELE

Gl
G1
Gl
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

Gl
G1
Gl
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G1
Gl
G2
G2



DEL MILLER
MATRON

ZWEIG
BLUEGRASS
BUCKETTE
CASUAL BREEZE

CROSSROADS OF AMER.

MONI MAKER
NY-NY MILE
SIMCOE

G2
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

TVG/FAN DUEL
JOIE DE VIE/SIX PACK
MS. VERSATILITY

G2
G3
G3



	clean copy

